
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3
y_1

−
4

−
3

−
2

−
1

y_
2

algo1 median
algo2 median



−1

0

1

x1 x2 x3 x4 x5

variable

sc
al

ed
 v

al
ue

s

type init

X−Space

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

1 2

y

de
ns

ity

type init

Y−Space

●

●

●

●

●

0.000

0.020

0.040

0

dob

va
lu

e

variable x1 x2 x3 x4 x5

1.500

2.000

2.500

0

dob

y
type init



−1

0

1

x1 x2 x3 x4 x5

variable

sc
al

ed
 v

al
ue

s

type init prop

X−Space

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1 2

y

de
ns

ity

type init prop

Y−Space

●
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●−0.400

−0.200

 0.000

 0.200

0.0 0.5 1.0

dob

va
lu

e

variable x1 x2 x3 x4 x5

0.500
1.000
1.500
2.000
2.500

0 1

dob

y
type init prop

−0.400
−0.200
 0.000
 0.200
 0.400

0 1

dob

ei

type prop



−1

0

1

x1 x2 x3 x4 x5

variable

sc
al

ed
 v

al
ue

s

type init seq prop

X−Space

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1 2

y

de
ns

ity

type init seq prop

Y−Space

● ●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

● ●

●

●

●

−1.000

−0.500

 0.000

0 1 2

dob

va
lu

e

variable x1 x2 x3 x4 x5

0.500
1.000
1.500
2.000
2.500

0 1 2

dob

y
type ●●init prop seq

−0.090

−0.080

−0.070

0 1 2

dob

ei

type ● seq prop



0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

0.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

x1

x2

type init

X−Space

0

2

4

6

0.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

y_1

y_
2

type init

Y−Space

●

●

0.495

0.500

0.505

0

dob

va
lu

e

variable x1 x2

●

●

1.000

2.000

3.000

4.000

0

dob

va
lu

e
variable y_1 y_2



0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

0.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

x1

x2

type init prop

X−Space

0

2

4

6

0.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

y_1

y_
2

type init prop

Y−Space

●

●

●

●0.000

0.100

0.200

0.300

0.400

0.500

0.0 0.5 1.0

dob

va
lu

e

variable x1 x2

● ●

●

●
1.000
2.000
3.000
4.000

0.0 0.5 1.0

dob

va
lu

e
variable y_1 y_2

●

●−0.200
−0.150
−0.100
−0.050
 0.000

0.0 0.5 1.0

dob

va
lu

e

variable ei.y_1 ei.y_2



0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

0.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

x1

x2

type ●init seq prop

X−Space

0

2

4

6

0.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

y_1

y_
2

type ●init seq prop

Y−Space

●

●

●

●

● ●0.000

0.200

0.400

0.600

0 1 2

dob

va
lu

e

variable x1 x2

● ● ●

●

●
●

1.000
2.000
3.000
4.000

0 1 2

dob

va
lu

e
variable y_1 y_2

● ●

●

●

−0.200
−0.150
−0.100
−0.050
 0.000

0 1 2

dob

va
lu

e

variable ei.y_1 ei.y_2


